
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 

6 
156 

21 
116 

66 
466 
186 
66A 
193 

5 
7 

16 

Name 

Bruce Revennaugh 
Wes Wigginton 
Charles Bamford 
Diego Iturbe 
Glenn Valdes 
Ricardo Price 
Lou Marchant 
John Little 
José Iturbe 
Thaddeus Hasse 
Robert Pinkston 
Jon Pinkston 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1962 Lotus 22 (F/J) 
1961 Huffaker Genie Mk II 
1961 Cooper T56 (F/J) 
1963 Cooper Monaco T61 
1966 Sunbeam Tiger 
1952 Jaguar XK120 
MG A 
1966 Austin Healey Sprite 
1972 Porsche 911 
1962 Volkswagen Bug 
1966 Volkswagen VW 
1970 Volkswagen Beetle 

Color 

Green w/ red st 
Blue 
Blue/Red 
Blue 
Orange 
Silver 
Green 
Orange 
White/Blue 
Blue 
Red 
Teal 

Class 

FJ-3 

BSR 

FJ-2 

T-2 

T-2 

VA 

VB 

SFP 

T-2 

T-2 

T-2 

T-2 

Group 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 

2:24.752 
2:25.849 
2:29.249 
2:29.480 
2:34.853 
2:38.999 
2:39.404 
2:40.911 
2:41.814 
2:43.509 
2:54.928 

In Lap 

2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
0 

Total Tm 

7:34.708 
7:38.680 
7:45.803 
7:47.614 
6:19.252 
6:29.090 
6:34.490 
6:05.511 
5:50.433 
6:17.462 
3:57.047 
1:03.306 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(6) Bruce Revennaugh 
1 
2 
3 

 

(156) Wes Wigginton 
1 
2 
3 

 

(21) Charles Bamford 
1 
2 
3 

 

(116) Diego Iturbe 
1 
2 

 

(66) Glenn Valdes 
1 
2 

 

(466) Ricardo Price 
1 
2 

 

(186) Lou Marchant 
1 
2 

 

(66A) John Little 
1 
2 

 

(193) José Iturbe 
1 

 

(5) Thaddeus Hasse 
1 
2 

 

(7) Robert Pinkston 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:29.975 
2:24.752 
2:26.481 

2:32.886 
2:26.389 
2:25.849 

2:31.490 
2:29.249 
2:33.251 

2:29.894 
2:29.480 

2:37.290 
2:34.853 

2:38.999 
2:41.544 

2:44.919 
2:39.404 

2:40.911 
2:41.227 

2:41.814 

2:45.221 
2:43.509 

2:54.928 

Diff 

+5.223 

+1.729 

+7.037 
+0.540 

+2.241 

+4.002 

+0.414 

+2.437 

+2.545 

+5.515 

+0.316 

+1.712 

Time of Day 

11:42:35.684 
11:45:00.436 
11:47:26.917 

11:42:38.651 
11:45:05.040 
11:47:30.889 

11:42:35.512 
11:45:04.761 
11:47:38.012 

11:45:10.343 
11:47:39.823 

11:43:36.608 
11:46:11.461 

11:43:39.755 
11:46:21.299 

11:43:47.295 
11:46:26.699 

11:43:16.493 
11:45:57.720 

11:45:42.642 

11:43:26.162 
11:46:09.671 

11:43:49.256 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Charles Bamford (21) 

2 Bruce Revennaugh (6) 

3 Wes Wigginton (156) 

4 John Little (66A) 

5 Thaddeus Hasse (5) 

6 Robert Pinkston (7) 

7 Jon Pinkston (16) 

8 Glenn Valdes (66) 

9 Ricardo Price (466) 

10 Lou Marchant (186) 

11 Diego Iturbe (116) 

12 José Iturbe (193) 
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Lapchart
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